Committee Surveys, Fiscal Planning

Committee Surveys

Fiscal Planning(?)

No. of responses = 2

Survey Results

Legend

Question text

Relative Frequencies of answers ~ Std. Dev. Mean

25% 0% 50% 0% 25%

Right pole

n=No. of responses

k J av.=Mean
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

1 2 3 4 5
Scale Histogram
1. End-of-Year Standing Committee Survey
| attend committee meetings:
Always ( ) 50% n=20
Routinety 5%
Sometimes D 5%
Rarely 0%
2. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest
. . . . 0% 0% 53% 36.8% 57.9%
21 | pelieve the committee effectively completes its ) T 5 n=19
charge and supports the mission of the College T v T oy
1 2 3 4 5
3. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest
. . 0% 0% 0% 26.3% 73.7%
¥ believe the committee performs valuable work 1 o 5 n=19
for the College b
1 2 3 4 5
4. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest
. 0% 0% 0% 29.4% 70.6%
“Y 1 have a better understanding of college ) ue 5 n=17
governance and college activities from my service o
1 2 3 4 5
5. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest
. . 0% 0%  222% 27.8% 50%
51 | feel | have provided valuable service to the ’ — T T 5 n=18
Committee and the College v T QS
1 2 3 4 5
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Profile

Subunit: MC Institutional Research
Name of the instructor: Committee Surveys
Name of the course: Fiscal Planning

(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

2.1)

| believe the committee effectively completes
its charge and supports the mission of the
College

n=19 av.=4.5 md=5.0 dev.=0.6

. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

3.1)

| believe the committee performs valuable work
for the College

n=19 av.=4.7 md=5.0 dev.=0.5

. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

4.1)

| have a better understanding of college
governance and college activities from my
service

n=17 av.=4.7 md=5.0 dev.=0.5

. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

5.1)

| feel | have provided valuable service to the
Committee and the College

n=18 av.=4.3 md=4.5 dev.=0.8
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Comments Report

2. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

22 How could we improve the effectiveness (in item 2.1)?
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3. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

#2 How could we improve the value (in item 3.1)?

4. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

*2 How could we improve this understanding (in item 4.1)?
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5. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

2 How could this be improved (in item 5.1)?
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6.

& What could be done to increase communication?

websie (ol Least for t Foft) ; have a qeochdink
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62 Other comment?
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